APRIL 15 NATIONAL
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April is National Child Abuse Prevention Month. Army Community Service has several
informational sessions throughout the month to bring awareness of child abuse.
For more information, call ACS at (808) 787-4227.
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THURSDAY,

2022 Child Abuse Prevention Month Proclamation Signing

Community Information Exchange
Join us at the SGT Smith Theater and be part of the important day.

- Virtual ACS Open House/Child Safety Fair [Eisyy sl
To raise awareness of resources and services

that support safety of children and families.

Join us on Facebook @HawaiiACS

Virtual Mommy/Daddy & Me Paint Party

In partnership with

Schofield Barracks Arts & Crafts Center. FRIDAY,

Registration is required. Limited
spots available.
Registration Deadline: Friday, April 22
For more information or to register,

call (BO8) 7B87-4227.

Thursday, April 7
Schofield Barracks Commissary
12-1 p.m.

Friday, April 8
Schofield Barracks PX
12-1 p.m.

Friday, April 15
Schofield Barracks PX
12-1 p.m.

Thursday, April 21
SI GN WAVING Schofield Barracks Commissary
12-1 p.m.
Date Location Friday, April 22
Schofield Barracks PX
12-1 p.m.

Thursday, April 28
Schofield Barracks Commissary
12-1 p.m.

Friday, April 29
Schofield Barracks PX
12-1 p.m.

a®e

Schofield Barracks

Wednesday, April 6 {(Foote Gate near Road A)

Wednesday, April 13 Fort Shafter (Front Gate)

Wednesday, April 20 WAAF (Near Lyman Gate)

Schofield Barracks
(Near ACS and the Furniture Store)

Friday, April 29
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